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2024 Saint John Track & Field Classic - 2024-06-08

2024 Athletisme Classique Saint John
Canada Games Stadium

Meet Program - Field

Event  100   Women Shot Put Wheelchair Elite Para

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 17:00
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica 6.70m1136 Robichaud, Christel1

Event  102   Women Discus Throw Wheelchair Elite Para

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 17:00
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica 17.48m1136 Robichaud, Christel1

Event  110   Women Javelin Throw Wheelchair Elite Para

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 17:00
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica 12.50m1136 Robichaud, Christel1

Event  118   Men 12+ High Jump AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 17:00
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fredericton Reds NH1132 Rhodes, Jeremy1
Athletics East 1.90m1039 Dahr, Ethan2
Truro Lions 1.80m1106 Mittelstadt, Drew3
Unattached 2.00m1097 Macdonald, Joey4
Truro Lions 2.03m1101 Marchand, Blake5
Unattached 1.00m1077 Jefferson, David6

Event  123   Women 12+ Long Jump AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 17:00
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached ND1074 Huang, Lue1
Unattached ND1051 Fedulova, Maryna2
Unattached ND1122 Ovuakporoyecha, Melody3
Athletics East 4.30m1028 Brianna, Lawton4
Unattached ND1067 Guillen Santos, Almudena5
A.S.E.A. ND1041 Daigle, Kym6
Unattached ND1167 Ugolo, Christabel7
Unattached ND1171 Williams-Okonta, Ugochukwu8
Unattached ND1048 Ezeonyejiaku, Chibuike9
Unattached ND1118 Okonkwo, Adaeze10
Aetos Athletica 3.65m1135 Roberts, Kim11
Unattached ND1127 Piercey, Peyton12
Unattached ND1000 Adeyeri, Ayomide13
Saint John Reds ND1080 Jones, Jenah14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached ND1131 Rakytsianu, Ekaterina1
Unattached ND1144 Sanusi, Fareeda2
Unattached ND1092 Lopes Ribeiro, Joana3

Event  119   Women 12+ High Jump AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 17:00
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Truro Lions 1.35m1009 Angus, Courtney1
Hampton MS NH1128 Piercey, Peyton2
A.S.E.A. NH1041 Daigle, Kym3
A.S.E.A. NH1040 Daigle, Cloey4
Truro Lions 1.81m1173 Wolfe, Jennessa5

Event  124   Men 12+ Long Jump AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 17:00
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Saint John Reds ND1060 Gogan, Liam1
Southern Vic HS ND1056 Gallagher, Connor2
Unattached ND1116 Nwagwu, Kachiside3
Unattached ND1114 Nazari, Shokrollah4
Unattached ND1077 Jefferson, David5
Unattached ND1113 Nazari, Habibullah6
Unattached ND1003 Aduleye, Daniel7
Fredericton Reds ND1132 Rhodes, Jeremy8
Unattached ND1112 Murphy, Rylan9
Aetos Athletica 5.63m1023 Boudreau, Yannick10
Unattached ND1143 Sanusi, Fareed11
Unattached ND1042 Daniel Ekweaga, Chukwunonso12
Unattached ND1153 Sseguya-Lwanga, David Junior13
Unattached ND1095 Lu, Jinghan14
Athletics East ND1035 Conrad, Austin15

Event  3   Tetrathlon: #2 Women U12 Shot Put AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 17:30
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND1161 Thibodeau, Anna1
Unattached ND1005 Akana, Amari2
Unattached ND1002 Adeyeri, Morayo3
Fredericton Reds ND1110 Mumbi, Precious4
Unattached ND1091 Lennon, Norah5
Unattached ND1068 Guillen Santos, Macarena6
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2024 Saint John Track & Field Classic - 2024-06-08

2024 Athletisme Classique Saint John
Canada Games Stadium

Meet Program - Field

Event  4   Tetrathlon: #2 Men U12 Shot Put AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 17:30
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND1006 Akana, Kwinton1
Unattached ND1001 Adeyeri, Fikayo2
Unattached ND1094 Love, Kalen3
Unattached ND1162 Thibodeau, James4
Unattached ND1050 Fedulov, Yann5
Unattached ND1012 Astle, Liam6
Unattached ND1148 Simpson, Abner7
Fredericton Reds ND1117 O'Keefe, Mitchell8
Unattached ND1090 Lennon, George9

Event  125   Women Long Jump Elite

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 18:00
CN Canadian Nationals6.10m

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Saint John Reds 5.35m1146 Shannon, Lexie1
Saint John Reds 5.25m1010 Angus, Haley2
Una NB 5.74m1026 Brennan, Bridget3
Sherbrooke 5.63m1072 Hladin, Shelley4

Event  126   Men Long Jump Elite

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 18:00
CN Canadian Nationals7.30m

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 7.00m1064 Greene, Skeets1
Athletics East 6.67m1119 Oshikoya, Tobi2
Athletics East 6.11m1158 Sutherland, Tristan3
C.A.N.I. Athl. 7.34m1124 Patterson-Blasse, Bryson  CN4
Truro Lions 6.43m1106 Mittelstadt, Drew5
Saint John Reds 6.00m1007 Akinola, Oyinkansola6

Event  3   Tetrathlon: #3 Women U12 Long Jump AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 18:00
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND1002 Adeyeri, Morayo1
Unattached ND1161 Thibodeau, Anna2
Unattached ND1068 Guillen Santos, Macarena3
Fredericton Reds ND1110 Mumbi, Precious4
Unattached ND1005 Akana, Amari5
Unattached ND1091 Lennon, Norah6

Event  4   Tetrathlon: #3 Men U12 Long Jump AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 18:00
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND1162 Thibodeau, James1
Unattached ND1006 Akana, Kwinton2
Unattached ND1148 Simpson, Abner3
Unattached ND1090 Lennon, George4
Fredericton Reds ND1117 O'Keefe, Mitchell5
Unattached ND1001 Adeyeri, Fikayo6
Unattached ND1094 Love, Kalen7
Unattached ND1012 Astle, Liam8
Unattached ND1050 Fedulov, Yann9

Event  112   Women Shot Put Ambulatory Elite Para

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 18:20
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Truro Lions ND1071 Hiltz, Carleigh1
Athletics East 11.15m1126 Pegg, Katie2

Event  113   Men Shot Put Ambulatory Elite Para

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 18:20
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 8.40m1121 Ouellette, Remi1
Una NS 12.69m1013 Bambrick, David2

Event  114   Women 12+ Shot Put AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 18:20
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached ND1000 Adeyeri, Ayomide1
Unattached ND1131 Rakytsianu, Ekaterina2
Unattached ND1092 Lopes Ribeiro, Joana3

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached ND1074 Huang, Lue1
Unattached ND1118 Okonkwo, Adaeze2
Unattached ND1144 Sanusi, Fareeda3
Unattached ND1127 Piercey, Peyton4
Aetos Athletica ND1115 Nimat, Myakim5
Unattached ND1048 Ezeonyejiaku, Chibuike6
Unattached ND1084 Knee, Jill7
Unattached ND1067 Guillen Santos, Almudena8
A.S.E.A. 11.55m1066 Gromack, Claire9
Unattached ND1122 Ovuakporoyecha, Melody10
Truro Lions 12.27m1049 Farquharson, Ella11
Unattached ND1171 Williams-Okonta, Ugochukwu12
Unattached ND1167 Ugolo, Christabel13
Unattached ND1051 Fedulova, Maryna14
Aetos Athletica 8.42m1089 LeBlanc, Heather15
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2024 Athletisme Classique Saint John
Canada Games Stadium

Meet Program - Field

Event  115   Men 12+ Shot Put AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 18:20
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND1112 Murphy, Rylan1
Unattached ND1143 Sanusi, Fareed2
Unattached ND1114 Nazari, Shokrollah3
Unattached ND1153 Sseguya-Lwanga, David Junior4
Unattached ND1042 Daniel Ekweaga, Chukwunonso5
Athletics East ND1111 Murphy, Rylan6
Unattached ND1116 Nwagwu, Kachiside7
Unattached 7.00m1077 Jefferson, David8
Truro Lions ND1030 Burris, Nathan9
Unattached ND1113 Nazari, Habibullah10
Unattached ND1095 Lu, Jinghan11
Unattached ND1003 Aduleye, Daniel12

Event  116   Women Shot Put Elite

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 19:20
CN Canadian Nationals14.00m

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sisu Throws 17.07m1142 Sands, Liv  CN1
Sisu Throws 17.15m1160 Tennant, Grace  CN2

Event  117   Men Shot Put Elite

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 19:20
CN Canadian Nationals16.00m

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Truro Lions 12.71m1038 Crowe, Seth1
Celtic Athletics 12.84m1105 Minihan, Max2
Unb Reds 12.22m1078 Jeong, Tony3
Aetos Athletica 16.22m1024 Bourque, Samuel  CN4

Event  127   Women 12+ Triple Jump AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 19:30
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Saint John Reds ND1080 Jones, Jenah1
Saint John Reds 11.00m1010 Angus, Haley2
A.S.E.A. ND1040 Daigle, Cloey3
Athletics East 10.00m1028 Brianna, Lawton4

Event  128   Men 12+ Triple Jump AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 19:30
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 5.00m1077 Jefferson, David1
Fredericton Reds ND1132 Rhodes, Jeremy2
Unattached 13.60m1064 Greene, Skeets3
Athletics East 14.05m1119 Oshikoya, Tobi4
Saint John Reds ND1060 Gogan, Liam5

Event  104   Women Discus Throw Ambulatory Elite Para

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 19:30
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Truro Lions ND1071 Hiltz, Carleigh1

Event  105   Men Discus Throw Ambulatory Elite Para

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 19:30
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Una NS 32.67m1013 Bambrick, David1
Aetos Athletica 20.40m1120 Ouellette, Remi2

Event  107   Men Discus Throw Elite

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 19:30
CN Canadian Nationals50.00m

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unb Reds 32.98m1078 Jeong, Tony1

Event  108   Women 12+ Discus Throw AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 19:30
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica 21.28m1089 LeBlanc, Heather1
A.S.E.A. 27.03m1066 Gromack, Claire2
Unattached ND1123 Paterson, Izzy3
Aetos Athletica ND1115 Nimat, Myakim4
Truro Lions 34.09m1049 Farquharson, Ella5

Event  109   Men 12+ Discus Throw AgeClass

Saturday 2024-06-08 - 19:30
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Saint John Reds 30.00m1011 Arnfast, Oliver1
Truro Lions ND1030 Burris, Nathan2
Truro Lions 37.80m1038 Crowe, Seth3
Aetos Athletica ND1023 Boudreau, Yannick4
Celtic Athletics 44.65m1105 Minihan, Max5


